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Modern, Reliable Comfort
The Jensen Lounge line is designed with modern healthcare 

facilities as the guiding principle. Its decisive angles and strong 
foundation cradle a comfortable seat that is easy to clean and 

flaunts undeniable style.
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Jensen
Lounge Collection

• Fully welded design ensures 
long-term structural integrity

• Available in 2 seat widths: 24” and 
31”

• Seat, back, and arm caps can be 
easily replaced if necessary

• Arm caps designed for easy ingress 
and egress

• Wall-saver frame design protects 
walls from damage

• Engineered to exceed BIFMA testing 
requirements

• Coordinating Jensen Guest Seating

Features

• Arm caps available in wood, 
polyurethane, or solid surface

• Contrasting fabrics
• Custom finishes to fit your style
• Moisture barrier that lengthens 

its durability

Options
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Depth
Width
Seat Width
Height
Seat Height
Weight Capacity

JEL124-OA
28.5”
27.5”
24”
34”
18”
500 lbs

JEL131-OA
Depth
Width
Seat Width
Height
Seat Height
Weight Capacity

28.5”
34.5”
31”
34”
18”
750 lbs

Depth
Width
Seat Width
Height
Seat Height
Weight Capacity

28.5”
34.5”
31”
34”
18”
750 lbs

JEL131-CA

Depth
Width
Seat Width
Height
Seat Height
Weight Capacity

28.5”
51.5”
24”
34”
18”
750 lbs

JEL224-OA

JEL124-CA
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28.5”
27.5”
24”
34”
18”
500 lbs

Depth
Width
Seat Width
Height
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Weight Capacity

28.5”
51.5”
24”
34”
18”
750 lbs

JEL224-CA

Depth
Width
Seat Width
Height
Seat Height
Weight Capacity

28.5”
75.75”
24”
34”
18”
1000 lbs

JEL324-OA

Depth
Width
Seat Width
Height
Seat Height
Weight Capacity

28.5”
75.5”
24”
34”
18”
1000 lbs

JEL324-CA




